MODELS: YW-120C IMPACT WRENCHES
- (YES-03)
[Tool No.[0904]0000/03 00|

'SECTION DRAWING;

B
)
IMPACT
WRENCH

@
X EY0E 4 L |\ o
[——g e ]

~}-0-

T

- B L RUYTERKADE '3 0 AMSTERDANM PHONLOZOI2S 26 53 TELEXNRE 14022
© IMPACT WRENCHES, DRIVERS. GRINDERS, HAMMERS_ DRILLS. FLUX CHIPPERS, TAPPERS. AIR SCALERS. PUMPS



YOKOTA

MODELS: YW-120C IMPACT WRENCHES
~ (YES-03) -
.Tool No.|0904/0000,03 00|
® PARTS LIST '
";::‘ Name of Parts ;:: _ P’::' ":‘:‘ ' Name of Pam ::: ) P.::.
1 | Motor Case Cover Assy. 18et/0903/0001/01 /99 (g) Vane ’ ' 6 (0903/0306/00/001 .
.(a) Motor Cover - . | 1../0903,0001{01/98 ‘Lower Plate Assy. ' 1set/0903/0307/00199
(b) Reverse Bushing 1 10903,0004,00/00 E (h) Lower Piate ’ ' 1 }0903/0307{00{00
(c) Reverse Valve "1 /0903/0005/00]Q0)| () Ball Bearing (= 6309VV) ~1 19100[3024/00{00
(d) Reverse Stop Screw 1 [0903]0021,00{00ff 6 | Cover Plate Assy. 150t/090310014/00(99
(e) Reverse Lever 1 |0903/0007{00|00 (a) Cover Plats 1 |0903/0014{00/00
(f) Spring (6X16) 2 |8020{1041|00/00 (b) Ball Bearing (£7212B) 1 |9101,2005!00/00
(g) Ball(1/4) 2 |9150{3012/00/00i 7 | Conical Broken Head Bolt (M10X50X26) | 8 (8070401210000
(h) Pin(6X72) 1. |BOS1 1230 0000 8 | Spring Washer (M10). o 16 9200{2009!00 00
(i) Pin (5%11) "1 |8051{1185/00{00] 9 |Hexagon Nut (M10) U 146 [9500/1008/00 (01
()’ Snap Ring (RTW-72) 1. |9040,1023/00/00 10 | Hammer Assy. o ' " 180110904 /042100199
L(k) Regulator Valve Bushing - 1.70903/0201[00/00 (a) Hammer Frame - s 1.710904/0402/00|00
() Regulator Valve 17]0903(0202|00 09 {b) Hamtner 2 0904/0403/00{00
(m) Reguilator Stud 1.7/0903]0211/00|00 (c) Hammer Pin. |. 2 |0904/0404/00/00
Ty Snap Ring (RTW-85)-- " 1. [9040{1024/00(00 (d) Driver. 1 /0904/0405/00100
& {0} Regulator Washer. 1 {0903|0212/00/00] - (e) Hammer Frame Bushmg 1 109040406 00]00
: (P} Regulator Lever. 1 {0903|0203}00/00 (f} Lower Washer. ™ 1°10903/0408|00100
(q) Pin (5X38)- 1 {8051{1196;00100 (@) Anvgl_ [ 1 [0904/04710/01111]. . .
{r} Sloutted Oit Plug (3/8) 1 18220{1003|00{00} 11 |s-Packing(C), =~ - 1 /0903000300103
5 OilFelt 1 |0903/0008|00[00| 12 |S-Packing (D) 1 08030003/00/04] |
{t) Oil'Felt Stop Screw - 1 10901/000S/00|00f' 13 |HammerCase Assy. ~  ~ ~ [18et/0904/0401/01/99
{u) Spring Washer (W3/4) 1. {9200(4005/00|00 (a)” Hammer Case, o .1 1 |0904/0401/01!00
{v)_Hexagon Nut (W3/4) 1 |9500[2005|00/01 (b) Anvil Bushing. ~ i 1 |0904|0409!00]00|
Bracket Assy. 180tj0903/0023 00(99 {c) Hanger o 1 (0901/0017|01/00
(w) Bracket ‘ 1 'j0903|0023|00/00 (d) Hexagon Bolt (M10x25) - " 4 |8070{1029/00/00]
{x) Bracket Handle. 2 ']09030024/|00/00 {e) Spring Washer,(M10) 4 19200{2009,00/00
{y} Pin (10)(176) 2 |8052{1006/00/00}| 14 | Conical Broken Head Bolt (M10X62X32) | 8 80704013/00/00}
— (z,) Hexagon Bolt (M10X22) 4 |8070{1028,00/00) 15 Th;otﬁe Body Assy. 1801/0901 010100 |99
(z,) Spring Washer (M10) 4, [9200,2009/00 00 (a) Throttle Joint: 1 10901{0120/00{00
2 | S-Packing (A) 1 /0903{0003/00{01 ‘| (b) Throtfle Body 1 10901/0101/00100}
3 |.S-Packing (B). 1, 10903/0003/00/02 (c) Throttle Valve 1 1 {0901}01 08100 00
4 | Motor Case 1 0903/0011,0100 (d) Throttle Bushing © 1 |0901]0104/00/00
5 | Motor Assy. . 12e1/0903/0305/00 99 (e) G-Packing (10X26X3) 1 [8010/7006/00]00
— Upper Plate Assy. " [1aet 0903:0305:00/99 (f) Washer (10X26X2) 1 |8040{1024/00/00
~ (a) Upper Piate "1 |0903!0303!00{00 (g) Conical Spring (15X 18X 60) 1 |8020;3042/00/{00
- (b) Bail Bearing (% 6308VV) 1 {9100(3023;00;00 (h) Pilug 1 [9670/0001/00:00
— Cylinder Assy. 186t/0903/0304/01 /99 . | (i}, Throttle Lever 1 |0901(0110/00{00
H (c) Cylinder 1 10903,0304|01/00 i) Pin(5X%31) 1 18051,1193:00;00
— (d) Spring Roll Pin (8 X30) 1 |9250/1095/00{00 (k) Throttle Handle 1 }0901/0102{00/00
—. (e) Spring Roll Pin (8X40) 1 [925011098/00{00 () Strainer 1 /090110111 00@00 .
; (f) Rotor 1 0903 0305|00 00 16 Dead Handle 1 10903/0013/01 100

IMPACT WRENCHES. DRIVERS: ‘GRINDERS, HAMMERS, DRILLS. FLUX CHIPRERS. TAPPERS. AIR SCALERS. PUMPS



